
SAARIJÄRVI 13.3.2015
Pk 125 tikkaa

Järjestäjä Paavon Tikka ry

päivitetty 13.3.2015 klo 18.30

MM

1. Jäntti Reijo SST 205 199 209 208 202 1023

2. Kontola Jaakko SST 196 200 204 203 210 1013

3. Vaarala Simo PaavT 193 197 193 201 196 980

MA  

1. Rautiainen Erkki PaavT 183 203 188 203 204 981

2. Häkkinen Erkki SST 199 193 174 177 203 946

3. Kautto Heino SST 176 182 201 189 189 937

4. Hakulinen Teijo SST 189 192 174 195 184 934

MB

1. Maukonen Mauri SST 160 193 194 186 195 928

2. Hiekkala Osmo SST 192 175 171 191 186 915

 

MC  

1. Rahkonen Pertti SST 181 172 197 191 178 919

2. Sääksniemi Veli-Pekka PaavT 169 166 173 184 190 882

3. Sääksniemi Raimo PaavT 177 173 178 161 170 859

4. Kyyrä Aimo PaavT 168 170 181 161 172 852

5. Mönttinen Pauli PaavT 173 170 171 182 155 851

6. Lahtinen Mauno JST 161 163 179 178 164 845

7. Koskinen Oiva KTS 138 183 186 165 160 832

8. Ihanainen Mauri PaavT 172 151 164 174 153 814

9. Ihanainen Olavi PaavT 149 154 166 178 147 794

10. Ristola Jyrki PaavT 151 152 165 153 168 789

11. Muhonen Osmo KTS 136 146 165 162 168 777

12. Sironen Matti PaavT 153 126 152 155 151 737

13. Nikula Jussi PaavT 151 140 151 134 150 726

14. Halttunen Arvo PaavT 150 132 140 162 137 721

15. Hakanen Olavi JST 125 140 131 159 155 710

16. Nieminen Keijo UurTi 154 160 131 143 112 700

17. Kohtakangas Toni KTS 129 132 132 121 126 640

18. Herkman Alpo PaavT 115 128 124 110 91 568

up Tikkalahti Juhani ATi 154 143 132 130 130 689



 

NA  

1. Hyvönen Sinikka KTS 199 209 209 192 200 1009

2. Pekkanen Raija SST 177 185 189 196 190 937

 

NB  

1. Saarinen Päivi SST 165 179 185 193 190 912

2. Syrjälä Terttu KTS 184 178 183 183 183 911

3. Kautto Elisa SST 171 173 151 151 156 802

 

NuA  

1. Kyyrä Kalle PaavT 187 195 194 176 193 945

 

NuB  

1. Saarinen Juuso SST 110 126 90 102 120 548

2. Saarinen Jesse SST 55 82 71 88 62 358

3. Sironen Aino KTS 25 16 5 5 27 78

Joukkueet Naiset

Miehet 1. SST 513

1. SST 1 789 Pekkanen Raija 177

Jäntti Reijo 205 Kautto Elisa 171

Häkkinen Erkki 199 Saarinen Päivi 165

Kontola Jaakko 196

Hakulinen Teijo 189

2. PaavT 1 722

Vaarala Simo 193

Rautiainen Erkki 183

Sääksniemi Raimo 177

Sääksniemi Veli-Pekka 169

3. SST 2 709

Hiekkala Osmo 192

Rahkonen Pertti 181

Kautto Heino 176

Maukonen Mauri 160

4. PaavT 2 641

Mönttinen Pauli 173

Kyyrä Aimo 168

Nikula Jussi 151

Ihanainen Olavi 149

Paavon Tikka kiittää kaikkia mukana olleita!


